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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 54 Women, 100m Medley Open
2023-12-08 - 17:14 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

YOB 2008 - 2010

1. AMBRULAITYTE, Augustina 10 Sostines SC 1:08.79 554 Q 32.06 36.73
2. KAMARAUSKAITE, Amelija 09 Varenos SC 1:15.20 424 Q 33.72 41.48
3. ZADNEPROVSKYTE, Adriana 10 Sostines SC 1:19.54 358 Q 36.33 43.21
4. ARLINSKAITE, Migle 10 Kauno SM Startas 1:20.10 351 Q 37.00 43.10
5. PETRONYTE, Deimante 10 Kauno PM 1:20.71 343 Q 36.84 43.87
6. ZUBRICKAITE, Aiste 09 Alytaus SRC 1:21.35 335 Q 38.81 42.54
7. ROSKAITE, Kamile 10 Sostines SC 1:21.71 330 Q 38.82 42.89
8. DULKE, Valerija 09 Sostines SC 1:21.89 328 Q 39.06 42.83
9. VOLUNGEVICIUTE, Dite 10 Druskininku SC 1:22.41 322 R 37.22 45.19

10. RALYTE, Ieva 09 Sostines SC 1:22.65 319 R 38.76 43.89
11. SELINA, Agata 10 Sostines SC 1:24.36 300 40.10 44.26
12. ZIZLIAUSKAITE, Paulija 09 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:24.90 294 37.84 47.06
13. CIPINYTE, Mante 10 SM Griasutinis 1:28.68 258 41.25 47.43
14. STANISLAUSKAITE, Meida 10 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:32.77 226 42.90 49.87
15. ACAITE, Viktorija 10 Sostines SC 1:35.24 208 44.46 50.78

YOB 2011

1. KAMINICKAITE, Auguste 11 Marijampoles SC 1:12.50 473 Q 34.43 38.07
2. CERNIAUSKAITE, Kamile 11 Elektrenu sav. SC 1:14.64 433 Q 32.49 42.15
3. ANDRULYTE, Saule 11 Sostines SC 1:17.42 388 Q 34.99 42.43
4. BUTENAITE, Nora 11 Varenos SC 1:17.71 384 Q 36.33 41.38
5. KARPAVICIUTE, Giedre 11 Sostines SC 1:17.79 383 Q 36.44 41.35
6. BESEVICIUTE, Vaiva 11 Sostines SC 1:21.72 330 Q 38.41 43.31
7. LIUBINAITE, Migle 11 SM Griasutinis 1:22.64 319 Q 38.59 44.05
8. AUKSTUOLYTE, Emile 11 Olimpo pradzia 1:24.74 296 Q 39.49 45.25
9. BLOTNYTE, Akvile 11 SM Griasutinis 1:25.58 287 R 41.21 44.37

10. SASNAUSKAITE, Ineta 11 Druskininku SC 1:25.78 285 R 39.43 46.35
11. KIURSINAITE, Lile 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:32.66 226 43.60 49.06
12. VIJEIKYTE, Eivile 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:33.65 219 42.10 51.55
13. YEVDOKIMOVA, Kira 11 Sostines SC 1:35.60 206 44.24 51.36
14. GRIGAITE, Radvile 11 Prienu KKSC 1:44.72 157 49.22 55.50

YOB 2012

1. BUJOKAITE, Elinga 12 Druskininku SC 1:26.44 279 Q 38.89 47.55
2. JASIONYTE, Vytaute 12 Prienu KKSC 1:30.20 245 Q 43.36 46.84
3. MILIŪNAITĖ, Luknė 12 Marijampoles SC 1:31.27 237 Q 43.00 48.27
4. JUKNEVICIUTE, Agnija 12 Sostines SC 1:36.68 199 Q 46.08 50.60
5. ŠUOPYTĖ, Viltė 12 Marijampoles SC 1:36.97 197 Q 45.09 51.88
6. AKELAITYTE, Deimante 12 Prienu KKSC 1:39.44 183 Q 46.54 52.90
7. KRIVICKAITE, Beatrice 12 Radviliskio PB 1:39.80 181 Q 49.94 49.86
8. SKRITULSKAITĖ, Agota 12 Marijampoles SC 1:40.27 179 Q 44.96 55.31

YOB 2013

1. DAINYTE, Ela 13 Kauno SM Startas 1:23.74 307 Q 38.20 45.54
2. AMBRASKAITE, Gabriele 13 Anyksciu KKSC 1:27.89 265 Q 41.29 46.60
3. SABLINSKAITE, Vanesa 13 Sostines SC 1:31.08 238 Q 43.10 47.98
4. SLIAZAITE, Rugile 13 Olimpo pradzia 1:33.40 221 Q 45.65 47.75
5. SKILANDYTE, Vasare 13 Marijampoles SC 1:33.56 220 Q 43.51 50.05
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 54, Girls, 100m Medley, Prelim, YOB 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

6. OLIFER, Nikol 13 Sostines SC 1:34.59 213 Q 43.37 51.22
7. GALKE, Lukne 13 Radviliskio PB 1:36.83 198 Q 42.89 53.94
8. MIKAITYTĖ, Mėta 13 Marijampoles SC 1:42.55 167 Q 49.43 53.12

2014 and younger

1. SARULYTE, Samanta 14 Utenos DSC 1:33.47 220 Q 42.04 51.43
2. LENCEVICIUTE, Adele 14 Olimpo pradzia 1:41.09 174 Q 46.06 55.03
3. STONKUTE, Margarita 14 Druskininku SC 1:47.36 145 Q 48.69 58.67
4. BATULEVICIUTE, Migle 14 SM Griasutinis 1:58.72 107 Q 49.95 1:08.77

Open

1. AMBRULAITYTE, Augustina 10 Sostines SC 1:08.79 554 Q 32.06 36.73
2. KAMINICKAITE, Auguste 11 Marijampoles SC 1:12.50 473 Q 34.43 38.07
3. CERNIAUSKAITE, Kamile 11 Elektrenu sav. SC 1:14.64 433 Q 32.49 42.15
4. KAMARAUSKAITE, Amelija 09 Varenos SC 1:15.20 424 Q 33.72 41.48
5. ANDRULYTE, Saule 11 Sostines SC 1:17.42 388 Q 34.99 42.43
6. BUTENAITE, Nora 11 Varenos SC 1:17.71 384 Q 36.33 41.38
7. KARPAVICIUTE, Giedre 11 Sostines SC 1:17.79 383 Q 36.44 41.35
8. ZADNEPROVSKYTE, Adriana 10 Sostines SC 1:19.54 358 Q 36.33 43.21
9. ARLINSKAITE, Migle 10 Kauno SM Startas 1:20.10 351 Q 37.00 43.10

10. PETRONYTE, Deimante 10 Kauno PM 1:20.71 343 Q 36.84 43.87
11. ZUBRICKAITE, Aiste 09 Alytaus SRC 1:21.35 335 Q 38.81 42.54
12. ROSKAITE, Kamile 10 Sostines SC 1:21.71 330 Q 38.82 42.89
13. BESEVICIUTE, Vaiva 11 Sostines SC 1:21.72 330 Q 38.41 43.31
14. DULKE, Valerija 09 Sostines SC 1:21.89 328 Q 39.06 42.83
15. VOLUNGEVICIUTE, Dite 10 Druskininku SC 1:22.41 322 R 37.22 45.19
16. LIUBINAITE, Migle 11 SM Griasutinis 1:22.64 319 Q 38.59 44.05
17. RALYTE, Ieva 09 Sostines SC 1:22.65 319 R 38.76 43.89
18. DAINYTE, Ela 13 Kauno SM Startas 1:23.74 307 Q 38.20 45.54
19. SELINA, Agata 10 Sostines SC 1:24.36 300 40.10 44.26
20. AUKSTUOLYTE, Emile 11 Olimpo pradzia 1:24.74 296 Q 39.49 45.25
21. ZIZLIAUSKAITE, Paulija 09 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:24.90 294 37.84 47.06
22. BLOTNYTE, Akvile 11 SM Griasutinis 1:25.58 287 R 41.21 44.37
23. SASNAUSKAITE, Ineta 11 Druskininku SC 1:25.78 285 R 39.43 46.35
24. BUJOKAITE, Elinga 12 Druskininku SC 1:26.44 279 Q 38.89 47.55
25. AMBRASKAITE, Gabriele 13 Anyksciu KKSC 1:27.89 265 Q 41.29 46.60
26. CIPINYTE, Mante 10 SM Griasutinis 1:28.68 258 41.25 47.43
27. JASIONYTE, Vytaute 12 Prienu KKSC 1:30.20 245 Q 43.36 46.84
28. SABLINSKAITE, Vanesa 13 Sostines SC 1:31.08 238 Q 43.10 47.98
29. MILIŪNAITĖ, Luknė 12 Marijampoles SC 1:31.27 237 Q 43.00 48.27
30. KIURSINAITE, Lile 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:32.66 226 43.60 49.06
31. STANISLAUSKAITE, Meida 10 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:32.77 226 42.90 49.87
32. SLIAZAITE, Rugile 13 Olimpo pradzia 1:33.40 221 Q 45.65 47.75
33. SARULYTE, Samanta 14 Utenos DSC 1:33.47 220 Q 42.04 51.43
34. SKILANDYTE, Vasare 13 Marijampoles SC 1:33.56 220 Q 43.51 50.05
35. VIJEIKYTE, Eivile 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:33.65 219 42.10 51.55
36. OLIFER, Nikol 13 Sostines SC 1:34.59 213 Q 43.37 51.22
37. ACAITE, Viktorija 10 Sostines SC 1:35.24 208 44.46 50.78
38. YEVDOKIMOVA, Kira 11 Sostines SC 1:35.60 206 44.24 51.36
39. JUKNEVICIUTE, Agnija 12 Sostines SC 1:36.68 199 Q 46.08 50.60
40. GALKE, Lukne 13 Radviliskio PB 1:36.83 198 Q 42.89 53.94
41. ŠUOPYTĖ, Viltė 12 Marijampoles SC 1:36.97 197 Q 45.09 51.88
42. AKELAITYTE, Deimante 12 Prienu KKSC 1:39.44 183 Q 46.54 52.90
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 54, Women, 100m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

43. KRIVICKAITE, Beatrice 12 Radviliskio PB 1:39.80 181 Q 49.94 49.86
44. SKRITULSKAITĖ, Agota 12 Marijampoles SC 1:40.27 179 Q 44.96 55.31
45. LENCEVICIUTE, Adele 14 Olimpo pradzia 1:41.09 174 Q 46.06 55.03
46. MIKAITYTĖ, Mėta 13 Marijampoles SC 1:42.55 167 Q 49.43 53.12
47. GRIGAITE, Radvile 11 Prienu KKSC 1:44.72 157 49.22 55.50
48. STONKUTE, Margarita 14 Druskininku SC 1:47.36 145 Q 48.69 58.67
49. BATULEVICIUTE, Migle 14 SM Griasutinis 1:58.72 107 Q 49.95 1:08.77

EXH SVOROBOVICIUTE, Ule 07 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:20.29 348 35.81 44.48


